
HYFL 2023 Cheer Contacts 
 

School Name Phone # email 

Bloomsburg Carlee Scott 412-999-6437 Jlcs0725@outlook.com 

Central Columbia Linsey Fish 570 594-6878 Mrslindsfish@gmail.com 

Danville Gina Romano Miller 570-441-4620 Gina_bina917@hotmail.com 

Hughesville Diana Zeisloft 570-419-7312 dzeisloft@icloud.com 

Muncy Justin Snyder 717-587-0542 jsnyder@abartacocacola.com 

Southern Columbia Mel Fowler 570-985-6084 melaniemariefowler@yahoo.com 

Loyalsock Jamie Vassallo 412-389-2395 brittvassallo@gmail.com 

Milton Traci Fergusen 570 713-7832 godfreytk@gmail.com 

Montgomery Felicia Mitchell 570-852-0816 Felicia.mitchell1982@gmail.com 

Montoursville Courtney Petrowski 570-337-7926 c.borich@gmail.com 

South Williamsport Nicole Owens 814-553-2426 nicoleowens83@ymail.com 

Warrior Run Amanda Shultz 570-412-9246 Amandanickelson0819@gmail.com 

Jersey Shore Nicole Green 570-660-3788 mrswillgreen@gmail.com 
 

Lewisburg Brandi Funk 570-713-8107 Crebs_brandi@yahoo.com 

Midd-West Jamie Kline 727-505-4977 Mwfootballassoc@gmail.com 

Mifflinburg Leighanne Crawford 570-713-7447 Lrosato13@hotmail.com 

Selinsgrove Kenda Witmer 570-837-9451 kwitmer@union-snydercaa.org 

Shikellamy Brenna Lawrence 570-898-6119 bsocial247@gmail.com 
 Shamokin Jodi Oxenreider 272-244-9555 

il jodianderico@hot
mail.com 

jodioanderico@hotmail.com 

Williamsport Amanda Lannon 570-360-9421 Alannon@firetreeplace.org  

Mt Carmel Jen Berezovske  717-383-5272 jen_ffemt22@yahoo.com 

Central Mountain Ashley Kramer 570-660-9177 Ashleyk8986@gmail.com 

Berwick Bre Fowler 570-951-2144 Brefowler88@gmail.com 
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